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Saturday     12:00 pm Lanes 1 - 48
Full Results -- Handicap Result

z Doubles
Event Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series
Place Team Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total HDCP
1 D. Przeslawski/V. Reno 402 555

Daniel R. Przeslawski 99 150 146 138 154 253 434 297 731
Vito Reno 54 240 256 226 256 310 722 162 884

Team Totals 153 390 402 364 1156 459 1615

2 S. Sandecki/J. Couchman 484 584
Shawn Sandecki 51 174 204 169 245 296 547 153 700
Joseph Couchman 49 235 280 219 280 329 734 147 881

Team Totals 100 409 484 388 1281 300 1581

3 D. Walkowiak/J. Turek 388 526
Dave Walkowiak 66 189 184 191 191 257 564 198 762
John Turek 72 199 204 167 204 276 570 216 786

Team Totals 138 388 388 358 1134 414 1548

4 C. Trierweiler/K. Weber 436 583
Carmeron Trierweiler 68 168 171 254 254 322 593 204 797
Kendrick Weber 79 145 180 182 182 261 507 237 744

Team Totals 147 313 351 436 1100 441 1541

5 B. Carney/C. Paschall 556 581
Brian Carney 13 290 236 223 290 303 749 39 788
Carl Paschall 12 266 237 203 266 278 706 36 742

Team Totals 25 556 473 426 1455 75 1530

6 B. Serafino/E. Fagen 437 537
Brian Serafino 37 204 166 194 224 261 564 111 675
Erik Fagen 63 233 226 179 233 296 638 189 827

Team Totals 100 437 392 373 1202 300 1502

7 R. Bengel/R. Bengel 438 500
Rick Bengel 24 224 205 235 266 290 664 72 736
Randy Bengel 38 214 232 202 253 291 648 114 762

Team Totals 62 438 437 437 1312 186 1498

7 H. Thorn/M. Meuwissem 465 526
Harold "Bud" Thorn 35 216 215 218 218 253 649 105 754
Mark Meuwissem 26 212 207 247 247 273 666 78 744

Team Totals 61 428 422 465 1315 183 1498

9 M. Lipsett/A. Uryga 502 550
Michael A. Lipsett, Jr 9 258 196 247 297 306 701 27 728
Anthony J. Uryga, Jr 39 244 179 223 244 283 646 117 763

Team Totals 48 502 375 470 1347 144 1491

10 A. Przeslawski/M. MacKay 346 531
Andy J. Przeslawski 85 143 131 170 171 256 444 255 699
Michael G. MacKay 100 127 167 176 214 314 470 300 770

Team Totals 185 270 298 346 914 555 1469

10 T. Serafino/R. Krotkiewicz 437 521
Todd Serafino 42 160 192 224 278 320 576 126 702
Robert T. Krotkiewicz, yi 42 237 191 213 237 279 641 126 767

Team Totals 84 397 383 437 1217 252 1469

12 P. Decrudyt/T. Damico 471 547
Paul Decrudyt 49 180 153 278 278 327 611 147 758
Timothy Damico 27 227 206 193 236 263 626 81 707

Team Totals 76 407 359 471 1237 228 1465
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12 J. Guy/T. Damico 468 544
Jeffery Guy 49 184 238 146 238 287 568 147 715
Timothy Damico 27 220 230 219 236 263 669 81 750

Team Totals 76 404 468 365 1237 228 1465

14 T. Burtka/J. Burtka 414 534
Tim Burtka 67 150 178 192 192 259 520 201 721
Jim Burtka 53 177 236 171 236 289 584 159 743

Team Totals 120 327 414 363 1104 360 1464

14 J. Gasparovich/T. Brown 434 550
John Gasparovich 32 221 189 176 247 279 586 96 682
Thomas Brown 84 213 162 155 213 297 530 252 782

Team Totals 116 434 351 331 1116 348 1464

16 D. Damico/J. Guy 467 556
Daniel Damico 40 243 224 165 258 298 632 120 752
Jeffery Guy 49 224 173 166 238 287 563 147 710

Team Totals 89 467 397 331 1195 267 1462

17 D. Ugorowski/R. Burger 463 506
David Ugorowski 42 196 225 215 232 274 636 126 762
Robbie Burger 1 234 238 220 238 239 692 3 695

Team Totals 43 430 463 435 1328 129 1457

18 J. Cassette/S. Grant 432 508
Joe Cassette 36 197 228 227 257 293 652 108 760
Shawn Grant 40 213 204 151 221 261 568 120 688

Team Totals 76 410 432 378 1220 228 1448

19 R. Bielinski/G. Puchalski 460 586
Robert Bielinski 58 173 142 257 257 315 572 174 746
Gary Puchalski 68 131 162 203 203 271 496 204 700

Team Totals 126 304 304 460 1068 378 1446

20 J. Campbell/T. Campbell 389 562
Joshua Campbell 88 131 117 201 201 289 449 264 713
Toby Campbell 85 125 164 188 220 305 477 255 732

Team Totals 173 256 281 389 926 519 1445

21 J. Benson/E. Ross 390 525
Jon E. Benson 72 144 165 192 192 264 501 216 717
Eric Ross 63 164 172 198 226 289 534 189 723

Team Totals 135 308 337 390 1035 405 1440

22 J. Pung/T. Pline 369 543
Jacob Pung 81 202 144 118 202 283 464 243 707
Turner Pline 93 167 139 136 167 260 442 279 721

Team Totals 174 369 283 254 906 522 1428

22 M. Vincentini/J. Vincentini 500 560
Matthew Vincentini 37 198 221 196 245 282 615 111 726
James Vincentini 23 106 279 248 279 302 633 69 702

Team Totals 60 304 500 444 1248 180 1428

24 D. Rodgers/T. Brunette 422 533
Dennis Rodgers 62 153 189 179 204 266 521 186 707
Tom Brunette 49 193 233 144 236 285 570 147 717

Team Totals 111 346 422 323 1091 333 1424

25 W. Selengowski/D. Hedges 417 516
William F. Selengowski 55 187 216 177 222 277 580 165 745
Douglas Hedges 44 173 201 171 204 248 545 132 677

Team Totals 99 360 417 348 1125 297 1422
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26 M. Hedges/B. Laroy 421 482
Mike Hedges 32 213 196 230 234 266 639 96 735
Brent Laroy 29 208 199 187 228 257 594 87 681

Team Totals 61 421 395 417 1233 183 1416

27 D. Gress/N. Witulski 356 485
Derek Gress 77 173 178 204 204 281 555 231 786
Nick Witulski 52 183 134 151 233 285 468 156 624

Team Totals 129 356 312 355 1023 387 1410

28 B. Weber/D. Simon 389 505
Brock Weber 72 196 137 164 196 268 497 216 713
Drew Simon 44 193 184 187 193 237 564 132 696

Team Totals 116 389 321 351 1061 348 1409

28 D. Stanley/G. Carlson 409 516
Daniel Stanley 46 188 138 174 224 270 500 138 638
Greg Carlson 61 221 205 162 221 282 588 183 771

Team Totals 107 409 343 336 1088 321 1409

30 J. Smith/C. Nurenberg 435 494
Jonathan P. Smith 32 215 205 192 264 296 612 96 708
Clayton Nurenberg 27 220 207 192 233 260 619 81 700

Team Totals 59 435 412 384 1231 177 1408

30 M. Mruzik/B. Sherling 411 476
Michael P. Mruzik 22 203 185 183 246 268 571 66 637
Brandon Sherling 43 202 212 228 256 299 642 129 771

Team Totals 65 405 397 411 1213 195 1408

32 P. Mauric/P. Sombati 352 489
Paul Mauric 92 123 170 119 177 269 412 276 688
Paul Sombati 45 227 182 172 227 272 581 135 716

Team Totals 137 350 352 291 993 411 1404

33 E. Birchmeier/G. Vincke 343 496
Edmund J. Birchmeier 97 107 142 140 142 239 389 291 680
Gregory Vincke 56 164 187 203 203 259 554 168 722

Team Totals 153 271 329 343 943 459 1402

33 N. Kenny/S. Porzondek 429 494
Nicholas Kenny 35 230 209 191 267 302 630 105 735
Spencer Porzondek 30 138 220 219 245 275 577 90 667

Team Totals 65 368 429 410 1207 195 1402

35 T. Peddicord/T. Peddicord 464 524
Tommy E. Peddicord, III 44 256 234 196 256 300 686 132 818
Tony Peddicord 16 208 148 177 258 274 533 48 581

Team Totals 60 464 382 373 1219 180 1399

36 T. Ceccarelli/P. Bandoske 354 504
Terry Ceccarelli 63 124 164 203 203 266 491 189 680
Pete Bandoske 87 189 116 151 218 305 456 261 717

Team Totals 150 313 280 354 947 450 1397

37 R. Klemmer/N. Klemmer 335 507
Richard Klemmer 72 145 173 172 205 277 490 216 706
Noah Klemmer 100 82 145 163 163 263 390 300 690

Team Totals 172 227 318 335 880 516 1396

38 T. Peddicord/R. Urso 394 490
Tom Peddicord 33 197 170 173 213 246 540 99 639
Rick Urso 63 197 195 171 199 262 563 189 752

Team Totals 96 394 365 344 1103 288 1391
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39 C. Miller/C. Hengesbach 403 476
Collin R. Miller 46 202 178 175 205 251 555 138 693
Cole Hengesbach 27 201 200 213 218 245 614 81 695

Team Totals 73 403 378 388 1169 219 1388

39 J. Graham/T. Graham 386 484
Josh Graham 49 165 179 169 288 337 513 147 660
Tyler Graham 49 160 207 214 226 275 581 147 728

Team Totals 98 325 386 383 1094 294 1388

41 P. Guellec/M. Bernas 355 530
Pat Guellec 91 164 145 89 164 255 398 273 671
Mark Bernas 84 191 123 149 191 275 463 252 715

Team Totals 175 355 268 238 861 525 1386

42 D. Urso/A. Parrino 424 483
David Urso 49 170 171 165 202 251 506 147 653
Anthony Parrino, Jr 10 254 202 246 254 264 702 30 732

Team Totals 59 424 373 411 1208 177 1385

43 G. Trieweiler/N. Wirth 421 537
Garrett Trieweiler 72 152 149 164 178 250 465 216 681
Nate Wirth 44 166 148 257 257 301 571 132 703

Team Totals 116 318 297 421 1036 348 1384

44 M. Seefried/C. Ballor 396 522
Michael J. Seefried 58 131 225 175 225 283 531 174 705
Chris Ballor 68 174 171 129 219 287 474 204 678

Team Totals 126 305 396 304 1005 378 1383

45 M. Huber/R. Huber 421 489
Matthew Huber 22 225 172 212 237 259 609 66 675
Randy Huber 46 155 205 209 222 268 569 138 707

Team Totals 68 380 377 421 1178 204 1382

46 M. Pohl/A. Weber 400 472
Melvin Pohl 53 204 191 135 204 257 530 159 689
Adam Weber 19 162 208 265 265 284 635 57 692

Team Totals 72 366 399 400 1165 216 1381

46 P. Turek/C. Turek 356 497
Patrick A. Turek 48 142 172 217 217 265 531 144 675
Chris Turek 93 124 164 139 164 257 427 279 706

Team Totals 141 266 336 356 958 423 1381

48 R. Pyrett/J. Grammatico 422 481
Richard D. Pyrett 35 181 188 211 220 255 580 105 685
James Grammatico 24 207 234 182 248 272 623 72 695

Team Totals 59 388 422 393 1203 177 1380

49 C. Gatt/M. Gatt 436 472
Carson Gatt 31 223 223 195 235 266 641 93 734
Mike Gatt 5 213 202 213 213 218 628 15 643

Team Totals 36 436 425 408 1269 108 1377

49 A. Ochoa/R. Ochoa 369 526
Antonio Ochoa 100 89 132 161 161 261 382 300 682
Ricardo Ochoa 57 141 175 208 208 265 524 171 695

Team Totals 157 230 307 369 906 471 1377

49 J. Arducan/J. Jarzombek 453 494
Joe Arducan 17 229 216 221 229 246 666 51 717
Joseph Jarzombek 24 224 220 144 236 260 588 72 660

Team Totals 41 453 436 365 1254 123 1377
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52 K. Gartside/C. Van Pay 344 479
Ken Gartside 54 182 139 151 185 239 472 162 634
Colin Van Pay 81 152 154 193 214 295 499 243 742

Team Totals 135 334 293 344 971 405 1376

53 A. Thelen/S. Noecker 425 486
Aaron Thelen 40 178 231 212 231 271 621 120 741
Scott Noecker 21 193 194 182 199 220 569 63 632

Team Totals 61 371 425 394 1190 183 1373

53 J. West/F. West 379 485
Justin West 49 175 175 175 175 224 525 147 672
Frank West 57 156 204 170 212 269 530 171 701

Team Totals 106 331 379 345 1055 318 1373

55 R. Benjamin/M. Benjamin 367 501
Robert Benjamin 67 184 233 170 233 300 587 201 788
Michael Benjamin 67 133 134 116 180 247 383 201 584

Team Totals 134 317 367 286 970 402 1372

56 R. Gonzales/S. Cole 420 511
Rene Gonzales 46 179 264 189 264 310 632 138 770
Scott Cole 45 144 156 166 182 227 466 135 601

Team Totals 91 323 420 355 1098 273 1371

57 D. Uryga/E. Uryga 344 489
Drew Uryga 76 145 105 141 200 276 391 228 619
Eric Uryga 69 199 179 164 199 268 542 207 749

Team Totals 145 344 284 305 933 435 1368

57 G. Sarkozl/T. Sims 446 472
Gregory Sarkozl 14 232 215 189 237 251 636 42 678
Todd V. Sims 12 214 218 222 258 270 654 36 690

Team Totals 26 446 433 411 1290 78 1368

59 W. Adams/J. Wenzloff 413 457
William H. Adams, Jr 28 200 213 199 225 253 612 84 696
Joseph E. Wenzloff 16 213 200 208 279 295 621 48 669

Team Totals 44 413 413 407 1233 132 1365

60 L. Fuller/K. McCarter 335 478
Lucas Fuller 100 121 147 134 147 247 402 300 702
Kaiden McCarter 43 168 161 201 201 244 530 129 659

Team Totals 143 289 308 335 932 429 1361

61 R. Graham/J. Graham 416 506
Richard Graham 52 157 166 219 219 271 542 156 698
Jeffery Graham 38 204 147 197 204 242 548 114 662

Team Totals 90 361 313 416 1090 270 1360

62 P. O'Brien/B. O'Brien 282 481
Patrick O'Brien 100 147 99 129 149 249 375 300 675
Brendan O'Brien 99 135 127 124 135 234 386 297 683

Team Totals 199 282 226 253 761 597 1358

63 S. Maci/M. Cash 406 474
Salvatore J. Maci 25 179 192 254 254 279 625 75 700
Mark Cash 43 216 159 152 216 259 527 129 656

Team Totals 68 395 351 406 1152 204 1356

63 J. Kluck/B. Bertsch 388 486
Jason Kluck 54 190 151 179 190 244 520 162 682
Bradley Bertsch 44 198 204 140 204 248 542 132 674

Team Totals 98 388 355 319 1062 294 1356
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63 J. Dotson/G. Zawalski 426 493
John Dotson 47 174 212 208 212 259 594 141 735
Greg Zawalski 20 158 214 189 222 242 561 60 621

Team Totals 67 332 426 397 1155 201 1356

63 S. Sandecki/R. Sandecki, JR 400 476
Shawn Sandecki 51 190 195 170 245 296 555 153 708
Robert Sandecki, JR, JR 25 210 170 193 247 272 573 75 648

Team Totals 76 400 365 363 1128 228 1356

63 J. Biesdke/B. Desmit 367 484
J.B. Biesdke 62 145 162 148 183 245 455 186 641
Blake Desmit 55 167 164 219 219 274 550 165 715

Team Totals 117 312 326 367 1005 351 1356

68 M. Mcguire/G. Min'inni 447 473
Mike Mcguire 245 256 214 256 256 715 715
Gino Min'inni 26 202 179 179 212 238 560 78 638

Team Totals 26 447 435 393 1275 78 1353

68 J. Scott/D. Hogan 305 465
John Scott 100 124 125 138 138 238 387 300 687
Dennis M. Hogan 60 181 166 139 226 286 486 180 666

Team Totals 160 305 291 277 873 480 1353

70 M. Accardo/J. Sordyl 422 482
Mark Accardo, Jr 22 216 174 220 269 291 610 66 676
James Sordyl 38 206 185 171 223 261 562 114 676

Team Totals 60 422 359 391 1172 180 1352

71 K. Reaume/D. Wollenweber 383 460
Keith Reaume 55 150 179 160 192 247 489 165 654
Dicky Wollenweber 22 213 193 223 223 245 629 66 695

Team Totals 77 363 372 383 1118 231 1349

72 R. DePestel/R. DePestel 321 466
Ron DePestel 45 190 141 170 193 238 501 135 636
Ronnie DePestel 100 131 161 120 161 261 412 300 712

Team Totals 145 321 302 290 913 435 1348

73 N. Simon/N. Smith 342 471
Nathan Simon 80 142 115 162 196 276 419 240 659
Nathan Smith 49 137 224 180 224 273 541 147 688

Team Totals 129 279 339 342 960 387 1347

73 B. McKerchie/T. McKerchie 418 452
Bryce McKerchie 13 226 205 223 243 256 654 39 693
Timothy J. McKerchie 21 192 209 190 261 282 591 63 654

Team Totals 34 418 414 413 1245 102 1347

75 R. Sandecki, JR/C. Mitchell 459 484
Robert Sandecki, JR, JR 25 234 184 226 247 272 644 75 719
Charles Mitchell 205 187 233 254 254 625 625

Team Totals 25 439 371 459 1269 75 1344

76 P. Ren/L. Sosnowski 358 500
Paul Ren 90 125 107 134 174 264 366 270 636
Leo Sosnowski 52 233 149 169 233 285 551 156 707

Team Totals 142 358 256 303 917 426 1343

77 T. Shields/J. Groud 423 506
Tom Shields 38 221 172 178 226 264 571 114 685
Jim Groud 45 202 171 149 206 251 522 135 657

Team Totals 83 423 343 327 1093 249 1342
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78 D. Lacroix/D. Marczewski 446 476
Dave Lacroix 9 231 187 267 267 276 685 27 712
David M. Marczewski 21 169 218 179 236 257 566 63 629

Team Totals 30 400 405 446 1251 90 1341

78 M. Wilhelm/M. Sepanik 438 525
Mark Wilhelm 28 189 144 257 257 285 590 84 674
Michael J. Sepanik 59 164 145 181 181 240 490 177 667

Team Totals 87 353 289 438 1080 261 1341

80 D. Nummer/D. Opalewski 379 476
David Nummer 82 147 197 109 201 283 453 246 699
Daniel R. Opalewski 15 220 182 194 257 272 596 45 641

Team Totals 97 367 379 303 1049 291 1340

80 M. Grant/M. Grant 399 483
Matthew Grant 25 180 159 222 222 247 561 75 636
Michael Grant 59 183 167 177 210 269 527 177 704

Team Totals 84 363 326 399 1088 252 1340

82 D. Lock/R. Sandecki 414 479
Dan Lock 46 157 170 178 216 262 505 138 643
Rob Sandecki, SR 19 257 183 199 257 276 639 57 696

Team Totals 65 414 353 377 1144 195 1339

83 F. Muto/K. Muto 437 481
Frank Muto 32 199 235 193 278 310 627 96 723
Kevin A. Muto, II 12 191 202 186 279 291 579 36 615

Team Totals 44 390 437 379 1206 132 1338

83 Z. Glidden/J. Hague 370 478
Zach Glidden 45 177 127 191 235 280 495 135 630
Jay Hague 63 176 164 179 238 301 519 189 708

Team Totals 108 353 291 370 1014 324 1338

83 M. Campbell/D. Ren 355 496
Mark A. Campbell 74 167 171 134 189 263 472 222 694
Dave Ren 67 188 141 114 188 255 443 201 644

Team Totals 141 355 312 248 915 423 1338

86 S. Wurtz/J. Wurtz 279 470
Steve Wurtz 92 120 132 128 132 224 380 276 656
Jacob Wurtz 99 147 86 151 151 250 384 297 681

Team Totals 191 267 218 279 764 573 1337

86 M. Hedges/J. Laroy 400 482
Matt Hedges 43 150 206 189 214 257 545 129 674
Josh Laroy 39 181 194 171 215 254 546 117 663

Team Totals 82 331 400 360 1091 246 1337

88 E. Thelen/M. Hattis 393 468
Eric Thelen 30 150 180 251 251 281 581 90 671
Mike Hattis 45 195 193 142 213 258 530 135 665

Team Totals 75 345 373 393 1111 225 1336

88 D. Grzywacz/A. Potter 363 474
Darin Grzywacz 25 199 214 187 218 243 600 75 675
Austin Potter 86 131 149 123 149 235 403 258 661

Team Totals 111 330 363 310 1003 333 1336

90 M. Lipsett/B. Prano 443 495
Michael A. Lipsett, Jr 9 297 187 202 297 306 686 27 713
Brandon Prano 43 146 198 149 216 259 493 129 622

Team Totals 52 443 385 351 1179 156 1335
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91 D. Adamczak/S. Bommarito 416 469
Darrin A. Adamczak 26 203 200 148 245 271 551 78 629
Sam Bommarito 27 213 206 203 245 272 622 81 703

Team Totals 53 416 406 351 1173 159 1332

92 V. Sandecki, IV/V. Sandecki 385 479
Victor Sandecki, IV, IV 66 145 216 122 232 298 483 198 681
Victor Sandecki 28 203 169 194 223 251 566 84 650

Team Totals 94 348 385 316 1049 282 1331

93 L. Anderson/V. Anderson 412 495
Louis Anderson 40 185 165 198 257 297 548 120 668
Victor Anderson 43 178 139 214 245 288 531 129 660

Team Totals 83 363 304 412 1079 249 1328

94 A. Jablonski/J. Jablonski 484 484
Adam Jablonski 208 269 227 269 269 704 704
Joshua Jablonski 206 215 202 243 243 623 623

Team Totals 414 484 429 1327 1327

94 M. Accardo/T. Higgerson 409 468
Mark Accardo, Jr 22 263 222 190 269 291 675 66 741
Thomas Higgerson 37 146 173 156 207 244 475 111 586

Team Totals 59 409 395 346 1150 177 1327

94 T. Sabourin/M. Pijaszek 380 462
Terrance G. Sabourin 49 172 205 180 205 254 557 147 704
Mark A. Pijaszek 33 208 145 171 212 245 524 99 623

Team Totals 82 380 350 351 1081 246 1327

97 B. Robitaille/L. Robitaille 461 531
B.J. Robitaille 15 212 243 153 278 293 608 45 653
Leonard Robitaille 55 163 218 127 218 273 508 165 673

Team Totals 70 375 461 280 1116 210 1326

97 M. Bergiel/M. Kennedy 366 465
Martin Bergiel 62 169 188 144 190 252 501 186 687
Michael Kennedy 37 178 178 172 223 260 528 111 639

Team Totals 99 347 366 316 1029 297 1326

99 J. Rivera/W. Szul 358 467
Jaun A. Rivera 52 195 167 169 212 264 531 156 687
Wally Szul 57 163 146 156 176 233 465 171 636

Team Totals 109 358 313 325 996 327 1323

100 D. Blackaby/D. Peddicord 339 476
Douglas Blackaby 92 95 101 129 138 230 325 276 601
David Peddicord 45 190 183 210 249 294 583 135 718

Team Totals 137 285 284 339 908 411 1319

101 M. Vincentini/J. Vincentini 440 500
Matthew Vincentini 37 238 162 202 245 282 602 111 713
James Vincentini 23 202 170 178 279 302 550 69 619

Team Totals 60 440 332 380 1152 180 1332

102 R. Osinski/J. Jablonski 353 467
Ronald Osinski 53 174 171 107 177 230 452 159 611
Joseph E. Jablonski 61 163 182 176 199 260 521 183 704

Team Totals 114 337 353 283 973 342 1315

103 L. Nurenberg/D. Pohl 311 449
Logan Nurenberg 63 171 129 146 195 258 446 189 635
Derek Pohl 75 132 156 165 165 240 453 225 678

Team Totals 138 303 285 311 899 414 1313
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104 E. Murawski/E. Wawiernia 344 480
Eugene Murawski 63 139 173 131 178 241 443 189 632
Edward Wawiernia 73 151 171 135 232 305 457 219 676

Team Totals 136 290 344 266 900 408 1308

105 E. Bruff/W. Ducharme 392 458
Ed Bruff 30 197 178 156 256 286 531 90 621
Walter D. Ducharme 36 177 214 185 233 269 576 108 684

Team Totals 66 374 392 341 1107 198 1305

106 M. Grant/K. Grant 344 447
Mark Grant 75 172 175 145 175 250 492 225 717
Kevn C. Grant 28 154 169 176 212 240 499 84 583

Team Totals 103 326 344 321 991 309 1300

107 G. Shiemke/R. Cassar 371 442
Gary T. Shiemke 35 157 179 180 247 282 516 105 621
Robert L. Cassar 36 191 192 187 223 259 570 108 678

Team Totals 71 348 371 367 1086 213 1299

108 J. Maloney/R. Parrino 384 463
Jim M. Maloney 48 188 144 208 211 259 540 144 684
Robert V. Parrino 31 145 200 176 255 286 521 93 614

Team Totals 79 333 344 384 1061 237 1298

109 A. McKerchie/B. Huber 400 463
Anthony R. McKerchie 36 180 194 212 226 262 586 108 694
Brian Huber 27 171 160 188 229 256 519 81 600

Team Totals 63 351 354 400 1105 189 1294

110 M. Shiemke/J. Sims 485 528
Mark A. Shiemke 8 216 238 170 238 246 624 24 648
Justin Sims 35 140 247 153 247 282 540 105 645

Team Totals 43 356 485 323 1164 129 1293

111 M. Sordyl/D. Ducharme 365 449
Matt Sordyl 53 194 146 211 211 264 551 159 710
Dan Ducharme 31 167 165 154 210 241 486 93 579

Team Totals 84 361 311 365 1037 252 1289

112 L. Taylor/R. Myers 352 446
Larry Taylor 45 108 182 178 213 258 468 135 603
Robert C. Myers, II 49 198 166 174 216 265 538 147 685

Team Totals 94 306 348 352 1006 282 1288

113 J. Elden/J. Danosky 389 444
Joe Elden 30 148 170 172 189 219 490 90 580
James P. Danosky 25 203 211 217 229 254 631 75 706

Team Totals 55 351 381 389 1121 165 1286

114 T. Lyons/B. Lindhurst 407 445
Timothy A. Lyons 6 258 235 212 258 264 705 18 723
Brad M. Lindhurst 32 149 172 145 214 246 466 96 562

Team Totals 38 407 407 357 1171 114 1285

115 K. Pfahl/K. Butler 374 471
Kenneth Pfahl 69 154 134 168 168 237 456 207 663
Kenneth Butler 28 194 134 206 206 234 534 84 618

Team Totals 97 348 268 374 990 291 1281

116 K. Locksheid/R. Hengesbach 410 486
Ken Locksheid 34 222 179 157 222 256 558 102 660
Randy Hengesbach 42 188 160 145 257 299 493 126 619

Team Totals 76 410 339 302 1051 228 1279
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116 J. Dandurand/R. Seagram 392 448
Jared Dandurand 34 183 181 158 214 248 522 102 624
Ryan Seagram 22 209 205 175 209 231 589 66 655

Team Totals 56 392 386 333 1111 168 1279

118 E. Seefried/T. Seefried 378 464
Edward A. Seefried, Jr 14 220 188 167 247 261 575 42 617
Thomas E. Seefried 72 158 165 122 171 243 445 216 661

Team Totals 86 378 353 289 1020 258 1278

118 D. Grant/D. Grant 370 445
Daniel G. Grant, Sr 33 192 202 172 223 256 566 99 665
Daniel W. Grant, Jr 42 178 160 149 233 275 487 126 613

Team Totals 75 370 362 321 1053 225 1278

120 D. Szczesny/R. Szczesny 391 479
David Szczesny 39 247 179 147 247 286 573 117 690
Richard D. Szczesny, D 49 144 146 148 211 260 438 147 585

Team Totals 88 391 325 295 1011 264 1275

121 D. Tilley/K. Bruitt 269 435
Dwayne Tilley 81 132 110 140 179 260 382 243 625
Kevin Bruitt 85 122 142 129 148 233 393 255 648

Team Totals 166 254 252 269 775 498 1273

122 K. Weber/N. Schrauben 345 449
Kyle Weber 60 179 140 162 212 272 481 180 661
Nolan Schrauben 44 166 152 153 182 226 471 132 603

Team Totals 104 345 292 315 952 312 1264

123 T. Szafran/B. Bolt 414 441
Tommy Szafran 18 216 277 225 277 295 718 54 772
Bruce Bolt 9 146 137 181 225 234 464 27 491

Team Totals 27 362 414 406 1182 81 1263

124 K. Foley/R. Szczesny 432 506
Kevin Foley 49 208 128 148 232 281 484 147 631
Richard R. Szczesny, R 25 224 147 184 249 274 555 75 630

Team Totals 74 432 275 332 1039 222 1261

125 J. Borowy/G. Wojtas 382 444
Joseph Borowy 24 191 180 147 258 282 518 72 590
Gray Wojtas 38 191 202 160 243 281 553 114 667

Team Totals 62 382 382 307 1071 186 1257

126 R. Loughlin/R. Southland 368 425
Richard Loughlin 20 215 199 191 232 252 605 60 665
Roger Southland 37 147 169 164 181 218 480 111 591

Team Totals 57 362 368 355 1085 171 1256

127 S. Rock/D. Rock 388 459
Steve Rock 46 191 150 137 245 291 478 138 616
Dave Rock 25 197 211 156 211 236 564 75 639

Team Totals 71 388 361 293 1042 213 1255

128 B. Mauric/A. Mauric 253 453
Brian Mauric 100 149 90 100 149 249 339 300 639
Andy Mauric 100 104 92 112 193 293 308 300 608

Team Totals 200 253 182 212 647 600 1247

129 J. Bueche/P. Bishop 336 437
John Bueche 46 127 169 155 215 261 451 138 589
Phil B. Bishop 55 153 167 171 171 226 491 165 656

Team Totals 101 280 336 326 942 303 1245
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130 F. Walz/M. Cybak 399 422
Fred Walz 23 170 200 188 278 301 558 69 627
Matt Cybak 229 193 195 300 300 617 617

Team Totals 23 399 393 383 1175 69 1244

131 J. Martin/D. Pyden 337 428
James A. Martin 47 154 179 184 184 231 517 141 658
David Pyden 44 137 158 146 186 230 441 132 573

Team Totals 91 291 337 330 958 273 1231

132 J. Pohl/B. Thelen 385 444
Jacob Pohl 40 194 169 204 204 244 567 120 687
Brad Thelen 19 191 152 142 213 232 485 57 542

Team Totals 59 385 321 346 1052 177 1229

133 S. Willard/S. Miller 353 457
Sam Willard 49 143 144 138 156 205 425 147 572
Steve Miller 55 210 157 123 210 265 490 165 655

Team Totals 104 353 301 261 915 312 1227

134 K. Jones/R. Kroll 390 439
Kevin Jones 21 176 146 239 239 260 561 63 624
Robert M. Kroll 28 185 180 151 267 295 516 84 600

Team Totals 49 361 326 390 1077 147 1224

135 R. Huey/E. Ford 275 414
Raymond E. Huey 90 129 154 157 168 258 440 270 710
Ed Ford 49 131 121 114 154 203 366 147 513

Team Totals 139 260 275 271 806 417 1223

136 J. Stankoff/S. Cullen 344 426
Jeff Stankoff 39 133 149 202 202 241 484 117 601
Steve Cullen 43 179 168 142 199 242 489 129 618

Team Totals 82 312 317 344 973 246 1219

137 M. Irrer/A. Piggott 405 467
Marc Irrer 42 188 205 147 205 247 540 126 666
Andrew Piggott 20 176 200 113 238 258 489 60 549

Team Totals 62 364 405 260 1029 186 1215

138 C. Wurtz/E. Wurtz 276 425
Conner Wurtz 100 161 132 105 161 261 398 300 698
Evan Wurtz 49 115 123 128 128 177 366 147 513

Team Totals 149 276 255 233 764 447 1211

139 W. Ozanich/D. Kill 337 426
Walt Ozanich 65 136 108 135 188 253 379 195 574
Donald Kill, Sr 24 173 182 202 202 226 557 72 629

Team Totals 89 309 290 337 936 267 1203

140 J. Rundborg/J. Hudak 326 414
James Rundborg 66 134 158 138 158 224 430 198 628
Jeff Hudak 22 192 150 166 206 228 508 66 574

Team Totals 88 326 308 304 938 264 1202

141 E. Platte/M. Schafer 381 444
Eric Platte 39 146 166 150 183 222 462 117 579
Matthew V. Schafer 24 172 215 159 215 239 546 72 618

Team Totals 63 318 381 309 1008 189 1197

142 A. Pohl/J. Smith 340 445
Anthony Pohl 49 106 100 127 156 205 333 147 480
Jason Smith 56 158 136 213 213 269 507 168 675

Team Totals 105 264 236 340 840 315 1155
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143 G. Sierzan/G. Genord 397 417
Greg Sierzan 12 192 181 213 245 257 586 36 622
Gabriel C. Genord 8 205 176 103 231 239 484 24 508

Team Totals 20 397 357 316 1070 60 1130

144 A. Wikaryaasz/K. O'Brien 315 413
Andrew Wikaryaasz 49 94 181 122 181 230 397 147 544
Kierano O'Brien 49 149 134 142 221 270 425 147 572

Team Totals 98 243 315 264 822 294 1116

145 D. Weber/B. Droste 268 366
Dominic Weber 49 179 142 121 179 228 442 147 589
Brock Droste 49 89 124 127 162 211 340 147 487

Team Totals 98 268 266 248 782 294 1076

146 D. Maley/L. Maley 247 345
Dan Maley 49 119 117 108 123 172 344 147 491
Luke Maley 49 128 105 110 128 177 343 147 490

Team Totals 98 247 222 218 687 294 981

147 E. Hedges/__________
Elton Hedges 70 0 0 0 218 288

0 0 0

Team Totals
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